53
QJ363C
QJ364C
QJ365C
QJ364C
QJ365C
QJ363C
QJ363C-500-1-NYB QJ363C-500-2-NYB 3

(7 bar).
n  Caps include CP18999-EPR gasket.
How to order:
Specify model number.
Example: QJ98595-1/4-*
Push-to-Connect Caps and Bodies
Swivel Cap
PART NUMBER TUBING SIZE (OD) DESCRIPTION
QJ98595-1/4-* 1/49 Straight Cap & Body
QJ114401-5/16-* 5/169 Straight Cap & Body
QJ98594-3/8-* 3/89 Straight Cap & Body
QJ98592-1/4-* 1/49 Body
QJ114400-5/16-* 5/169 Body
QJ98590-3/8-* 3/89 Body
QJ98588-1/4 1/49 Straight Cap
QJ114398-5/16 5/169 Straight Cap
QJ98586-3/8 3/89 Straight Cap
QJ98598-90-1/4 1/49 90º Fixed Cap
QJ98599-90-3/8 3/89 90º Fixed Cap
QJ114403-1/4 1/49 90º Swivel Cap
QJ114404-5/16 5/169 90º Swivel Cap
QJ114405-3/8 3/89 90º Swivel Cap
QJ114430-1/4-* 1/49 Capless Body, PTC In & PTC Out
QJ114432-5/16-* 5/169 Capless Body, PTC In & PTC Out
QJ114434-3/8-* 3/89 Capless Body, PTC In & PTC Out
*Specify diaphragm check valve opening pressure.
Body90º Caps
Straight Cap
Body & Cap Assembly
64
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
CP25611- * -NY 25612- * -NYR
CP25611-9-PP†† 25612-9-PP††
CP25609- * -NY 25610- * -NYR
CP25597- * -NY 25598- * -NYR
CP98578-1-NY† 98579-1-NYR†
CP25595- * -NY 25596- * -NYR
CP25599- * -NY 25600- * -NYR
CP25607- * -NY 25608- * -NYR
CP25607-9-PP†† 25608-9-PP††
CP25607- * -NY —
CP26277-1-NY† 26278-1-NYR†
CP114395-1-NYB† 114396-1-NYR†
TJ60 TwinJet®
AI3070
SJ3 StreamJet DG TwinJet®
AITXB ConeJet
TTDG TeeJet® AIXR TeeJet®TTJ60 Turbo TwinJet OC TeeJet
AITTJ60
Turbo TwinJet
AITXA ConeJetTK FloodJet® FL FullJet® TX/TXA ConeJet®
TXB ConeJet®
TXR ConeJet
Color Code
Ordering Information
ENGLISH
Black White Red Blue Green Yellow Brown Orange Gray†† Violet
 QUICK
TEEJET
CAPS
PART NUMBER
FOR USE WITH FLAT SPRAY TIPS
300 PSI (20 bar) MAXIMUM PRESSUREQUICK TEEJET
CAP ONLY
QUICK TEEJET CAP
& SEAT GASKET SET
XR
–01 Thru –08
TP
Standard
–0067 Thru –08
TP Standard
–10 Thru

AITTJ60
Turbo TwinJet
How to order:
For cap and seat gasket set, specify
set number and color code.
Example: 25612-3-NYR
For cap only, specify part number
and color code.
Example: CP25597-4-NY
For seat gasket, specify part number.
Example: CP19438-EPR
Quick TeeJet Cap
and Seat Gasket Set
Quick TeeJet Cap
Seat
Gasket
CP19438-VI
(Viton Optional)
CP19438-EPR
(EPDM
Standard)
The Quick TeeJet caps are designed with
grooves that fit locating lugs on the nozzle
body. Caps are made of Nylon and are
available for use with all TeeJet® spray tips.
Maximum operating pressure of 300 PSI
(20 bar).
65
QJ4676-45-1/4-NYR†
QJ4676-90-1/4-NYR†
QJ4676-1/8-NYR†
QJ(B)4676-1/4-NYR†
19843-NYR†
†These Quick TeeJet caps available only in black.
ENGLISH
BOOM COMPONENTS
 QUICK
TEEJET
CAPS
PART NUMBER
FOR USE WITH FLAT SPRAY TIPS
300 PSI (20 bar) MAXIMUM PRESSUREQUICK TEEJET CAP
& SEAT GASKET SET
45° Quick TeeJet cap with 1/49 NPT female threaded outlet
90° Quick TeeJet cap with 1/49 NPT female threaded outlet
Permits use of standard 1/89 and 1/49 nozzles. Can be used for mounting pressure gauge at the nozzle.
See Data Sheet 20055 for more information.
(B) = BSPT
Provides shutoff at nozzle for quick spacing change or change in spray swath.
Caps for Hardi® Nozzle Bodies
Caps
Rapid Stop Nozzle Body Adapter
CP21399-*-CE 21398H-*-CELR
CP23307-*-CE 23306H-*-CELR
CP58350-*-CE 58348H-*-CELR
TK FloodJet® FL FullJet® TX ConeJet® TG Full Cone Hose Shank
DG TeeJet® Turbo TeeJet TTJ60 Turbo
TwinJet
AIXR TeeJetXR TeeJet® OC TeeJetTP Standard
(–0067 Thru –08) (–01 Thru –08) (–01 Thru –08)
SJ3 StreamJet DG TwinJet® AITTJ60
Turbo TwinJetTJ60 TwinJet® AI TeeJet &
AIUB TeeJet
Turbo TeeJet®
Induction
 QUICK
TEEJET
CAPS
PART NUMBER
FOR USE WITH FLAT SPRAY TIPS
150 PSI (10 bar) MAXIMUM PRESSUREQUICK TEEJET
CAP ONLY
QUICK TEEJET CAP

n 150 PSI (10 bar) maximum pressure rating.
n Nylon construction.
How to order:
Specify model number.
Example: 55295-1-12  –  e-ChemSaver Shutoff
55300  –  Air ChemSaver Shutoff
58140-NYB  –  Manual ChemSaver Shutoff
55295 e-ChemSaver® Electric Solenoid Shutoff
55300 Air ChemSaver Shutoff
58140 ChemSaver Manual Shutoff
70
23220
(B)23220-1/4F x 1/4F
(B)23220-1/8F x 1/8F
(B)23220-1/4M x T
(B)23220-1/4F x T
(B)23220-1/4M x 1/4F
(B)23220-1/4F x 1/4M
B98450–1/4F
Typical Assembly with
Ceramic Disc and Core
* Use CP20229-NY gasket when 4514-NY
Nylon slotted strainer is not used.
98453
Single Outlet
98450
Double Outlet
98452
Double Outlet
Plug Valve
A compact quarter turn on-off valve for
many applications. Low-profile handle
is suited for use on airblast sprayers.
Maximum operating pressure of 400 PSI
(28 bar). Brass with Celcon® handle.
TeeJet rollovers are designed for use on
air blast sprayers in orchard and vineyard
spraying applications. These compact
rollovers are available with or without
diaphragm check valve, offer a choice of
single- or double-outlet configurations,
and are available with a variety of inlet
connection sizes and thread types.
Precision machined forged brass
construction makes TeeJet rollovers both
rugged and durable.
n  Maximum recommended pressure of
750 PSI (52 bar)
n  Flow rate of 1.6 GPM (6.1 l/min) with a
10 PSI (0.69 bar) pressure drop
n  Two shutoff positions at 90º from open
n  Three open positions at  vertical and +/-15º
from vertical with positive detent
n  11/169-16 outlet thread accepts standard tip
retaining caps
Specialty Fittings
ENGLISH
Core Disc
CP20230
TeeJet Cap
4514-NY
Slotted
Strainer*
PLUG VALVE NUMBER CONNECTIONS IN NPT
1/49 (F) x 1/49 (F)
1/89 (F) x 1/89 (F)
1/49 (M) x 11/169–16 (M)
1/49 (F) x 11/169–16 (M)
1/49 (M) x 1/49 (F)
1/49 (F) x 1/49 (M)
(B)=BSPT
INLET THREAD TYPE
BLANK NPT

vibration. For use at pressures up to 125 PSI
(9 bar).
How to order:
 Examples:  5000-1/4T Brass NPT
B5000-1/4T Brass BSPT
Note: Swivels do not include tips,
strainers or caps.
Type 5932
Double Swivel
Nozzle 1/49 NPT
female bottom outlet
Type 5540
Single Swivel Nozzle
Type 7620 Compact
Single Swivel Nozzle
Type 8600-2 Nylon
Double Swivel Nozzle
Type 8600 Nylon
Single Swivel Nozzle
Type 7450 Compact
Double Swivel Nozzle
Type 6240
Double Swivel Nozzle
Type 5000
Single Swivel Nozzle
Type 4202
Double Swivel Nozzle
QJ8600-1/4-NYB
Single Swivel Nozzle
QJ8600-2-1/4-NYB
Double Swivel Nozzle
Quick TeeJet®
Swivel Nozzle Bodies
QJ8600 swivel Quick TeeJet nozzle body
assemblies provide the same spray tip
adjustability of a standard TeeJet threaded
swivel plus the quick change and self-
aligning features of the Quick TeeJet System.
BA
QJ1/4T-NYB
Swivel Nozzle Bodies
Hose Drops
ENGLISH
PART NUMBER PIPE THREAD MATERIAL
1/49 NPT (F) Nylon
PART NUMBER PIPE THREAD MATERIAL
1/49 NPT (F) Nylon
PART
NUMBER
INLET
CONNECTION MATERIAL SWIVEL
ARC RANGE
1/49 NPT (F) Brass
PART
NUMBER
INLET
CONNECTION MATERIAL SWIVEL
ARC RANGE
1/49 NPT (M) Brass
PART
NUMBER
INLET
CONNECTION MATERIAL SWIVEL
ARC RANGE
1/49 NPT (F) Brass
PART
NUMBER
INLET
CONNECTION MATERIAL SWIVEL
ARC RANGE
1/49 NPT (M) Brass
PART
NUMBER

threaded outlet.
See page 73 for clamp assemblies.
How to order:
To order body assembly only,
specify hose shank assembly number.
Example: 12202-CE-1062
25775-NYB
Operating
pressures
up to 150 PSI
(10 bar)
7421
Operating
pressures up
to 250 PSI
(17 bar)
For Wet Booms
n  Mounting on 1/29, 3/49 or 19 pipe
or tubing.
n  25775-NYB mounts to 3/89 (9.5 mm)
hole drilled in pipe or tubing.
n  7421 mounts to 9/329 (7.2 mm) hole
drilled in pipe or tubing.
n  25775-NYB and 7421 feature 11/169-16
TeeJet threaded outlets.
n  25888-NYB features 1/49 (M) NPT
threaded outlet.
How to order:
Specify split eyelet assembly number.
Examples:  7421-1/2T-SS
25775-1/2T-NYB
25888-1/2-NYB
Split Eyelet Nozzle Bodies
Hose Shank Nozzle Bodies
ENGLISH
HOSE SHANK BODY
ASSEMBLY NUMBER
TO FIT
HOSE I.D. MATERIAL
1/49 Brass
3/89 Nylon
3/89 Stainless Steel
HOSE SHANK BODY
ASSEMBLY NUMBER
TO FIT
HOSE I.D. MATERIAL
3/89 Nylon
1/29 Nylon
HOSE SHANK BODY
ASSEMBLY NUMBER
TO FIT
HOSE I.D. MATERIAL
3/89 Brass
3/89 Stainless Steel
3/89 Nylon
1/29 Nylon
1/29 Brass
1/29 Stainless Steel
3/49 Celcon Hose Shank/
Stainless Steel
Threaded Outlet19
HOSE SHANK BODY
ASSEMBLY NUMBER
TO FIT
HOSE I.D. MATERIAL
3/89 Brass
3/89 Stainless Steel
3/89 Nylon
1/29 Nylon
1/29 Brass
1/29 Stainless Steel
3/49 Celcon Hose Shank/
Stainless Steel
Threaded Outlet19
SPLIT EYELET
ASSEMBLY
NUMBER
MATERIAL TO CLAMP ON
Nylon
1/29 Pipe
13/169 O.D. Tubing
7/89 O.D. Tubing
Nylon
3/49 Pipe
19 O.D. Tubing
11/169 O.D. Tubing
Nylon
19 Pipe
11/49 O.D. Tubing
13/89 O.D. Tubing
SPLIT EYELET
ASSEMBLY
NUMBER
BODY
MATERIAL TO CLAMP ON
Brass 1/29 Pipe
13/169 O.D. Tubing
7/89 O.D. Tubing

for use with hose shank
nozzle bodies.
How to order:
Specify part number.
Example: (B)22669-1/4-PPB
TeeJet Nozzle Bodies
Type-TT
Male Inlet NPT
or BSPT Connection
(B) = BSPT
(B) = BSPT
(B) = BSPT
Type-T
Female Inlet NPT
or BSPT Connection
Nozzle Parts
ENGLISH
Optional Tip Gasket
CP5871-BU
TEEJET CAP NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Brass
Nylon
Nylon (Extra-long size)
Aluminum
Stainless Steel
Winged Cap, Nylon
Brass, use with 3/4T & 3/4TT body
Stainless Steel, use with 3/4T & 3/4TT body
Brass, use with ceramic disc-cores
TEEJET BODY NUMBER INLET OUTLET
1/49 (M) 11/169–16 (M)
TEEJET BODY
NUMBER
FOR TEEJET
NOZZLE TYPE FEMALE SIZE MATERIAL
1/89 Brass
1/49 Brass
1/49 Nylon
1/49 Steel
1/49 Stainless Steel
3/89 Brass
1/29 Brass
3/49 Brass
3/49 Stainless Steel
TEEJET BODY
NUMBER
FOR TEEJET
NOZZLE TYPE MALE SIZE MATERIAL
1/89 Brass
1/49 Brass
1/49 Nylon
1/49 Steel
1/49 Stainless Steel
3/89 Brass
1/29 Brass
3/49 Brass
3/49 Stainless Steel
PART NUMBER TO CLAMP ON
19 Square Tubing
11/49 Square Tubing
11/29 Square Tubing
PART NUMBER TO CLAMP ON
1/29 Pipe (13/169 & 7/89 O.D. Tubings)
3/49 Pipe (19 & 11/169 O.D. Tubings)
19 Pipe (11/89, 11/49 & 13/89 O.D. Tubings)
11/49 Pipe (19/169 & 111/169 O.D. Tubings)
BOOM COMPONENTS
74
8400 4251
13434
13437
CP4928 CP6250 6406
8400

spacing of nozzles along boom. Materials:
brass, aluminum or stainless steel.
How to order:
Specify part number and material.
Example: CP3942-SS
Pipe Plugs
How to order:
Specify part number.
Example: 8400-3/8-NYB Nylon
Nozzle Parts
TeeJet Outlet Fittings
These fittings replace spray tips and
are used for attaching drop pipes to
nozzle bodies or adding extensions
to AA23 and AA31 GunJet spray
guns and trigger valves.
CP4928 Adapter—Brass, aluminum or
stainless steel. Length 19. 1/89 NPT female
outlet connection.
CP6250 Adapter—Brass or steel. Length
9/169. 1/89 NPT female outlet connection.
6406 Adapter—Brass, aluminum
or steel. Length 15/169. 1/89 NPT male
outlet connection.
How to order:
Specify part number and material.
Example: CP4928 Brass
*Specify outlet connection.
How to order:
Specify adapter number and material.
 Example: (B)4676-SS-1/4  Stainless Steel
4676 TeeJet
Outlet Adapters
Fits the outlets of TeeJet nozzle bodies as
well as the outlets of various GunJet® spray
guns and shutoff valves. Replaces CP1325
TeeJet cap. Used for attaching hose drops
to nozzles or extensions to spray guns.
(B) = BSPT
(B) = BSPT
How to order:
 Specify connector number and material.
    Example: 6053-400 Brass
Hose Shank Adapters
How to order:
Specify hose shank number and material.
Example: 4251-250 Brass
ENGLISH
NUMBER THREAD MATERIAL
1/49 NPT Polypropylene
3/89 NPT Nylon
1/29 NPT Nylon
3/49 NPT Nylon
ADAPTER
NUMBER
MATERIAL
OUTLET
CONNECTION
NPT (F)
Brass
1/89  1/49  3/89
1/29  3/49
Nylon 1/89  1/49
Stainless
Steel
1/89  1/49  3/89
1/29  3/49
CONNECTOR
NUMBER
NPT
THREAD
CONN.
(MALE)
FOR
HOSE
I.D.
MATERIAL
1/49 1/49 Nylon
1/49 3/89 Nylon
1/49 1/29 Nylon
3/89 3/89 Nylon
3/89 1/29 Nylon
1/29 3/89 Nylon
1/29 1/29 Nylon
3/49 1/29 Nylon
3/49 5/89 Nylon
3/49 3/49 Nylon
8400-T-406-NYB
TeeJet Body w/ hose
shank connection
Fits
TeeJet
Cap
3/89 Nylon
CONNECTOR
NUMBER
NPT
THREAD
CONN.
(MALE)
FOR
HOSE
I.D.
MATERIAL
1/49 3/89 Brass
3/49 5/89 Brass
3/49 3/49 Brass
1/49 1/49 Brass
CONNECTOR
NUMBER